
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S DROPCO MULTILUB SYSTEMS P LTD

HRFBD0012752000

12

NOV-2024

12-DEC-2024 11:0510-DEC-2024

nov24

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1514428015

ECR

DEC-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 115020296

Total Members 32

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         32,396

Total Refund Advance         16,071

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         83,467

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,000
AMAN GULATI 1,250        8,8001 101457475920 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
GULATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,130
AMARJEET 1,010        1,4562 101492797117 N.A.

       12,130             0       12,130
AMARJEET -

       12,130
            0          446 - -

       13,380
AMIT KUMAR 1,115        1,6063 100080108838 N.A.

       13,380             0       13,380
AMIT KUMAR -

       13,380
            0          491 - -

       15,000ARCHANA
VERMA

1,250        3,8004 100089010601 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARCHANA

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,552
ARTI 962        1,3865 101846131503 N.A.

       11,552             0       11,552
ARTI -

       11,552
            0          424 - -

       12,934BALBIR SINGH
RAWAT

1,077        1,5526 100010308466 N.A.
       12,934             1       12,934

BALBIR
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       12,934

            0          475 - -

       12,934
CHOTTE LAL 1,077        1,5527 101491960711 N.A.

       12,934             1       12,934
CHHOTE LAL -

       12,934
            0          475 - -

       12,934
HARI SINGH 1,077        1,5528 101263866410 N.A.

       12,934             1       12,934
HARI SINGH -

       12,934
            0          475 - -

       11,321KASTU
BADHVAR

943        1,3599 101234268557 N.A.
       11,321             2       11,321KASTU

BADHWAR
-

       11,321
            0          416 - -

       13,280
KAVITA 1,106        1,59410 100753781928 N.A.

       13,280             0       13,280
KAVITA -

       13,280
            0          488 - -

        9,168
KHUSHI DEVI 764        1,10011 102131274307 N.A.

        9,168             5        9,168
KHUSHI DEVI -

        9,168
            0          336 - -

       11,552
KOMAL GARG 962        1,38612 100419007813 N.A.

       11,552             0       11,552KOMAL
GARG

-
       11,552

            0          424 - -

       12,934
LALA RAM 1,077        1,55213 100203236645 N.A.

       12,934             1       12,934
LALA RAM -

       12,934
            0          475 - -

       12,130
LOKESH 1,010        1,45614 101256840535 N.A.

       12,130             0       12,130
LOKESH -

       12,130
            0          446 - -

       15,000MANASH
KUMAR DAS

1,250        1,80015 101493951542 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANASH

KUMAR DAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,604
MAN SINGH 1,050        1,51216 101002717601 N.A.

       12,604             2       12,604
MANSINGH -

       12,604
            0          462 - -

       12,711
NAND KISHORE 1,059        1,52517 100456272898 N.A.

       12,711             1       12,711NAND
KISHOR

-
       12,711

            0          466 - -

       15,000NEERAJ KUMAR
DHIMAN

0        6,80018 100253829859 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NEERAJ
KUMAR
DHIMAN

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,000
PIYUSH GULATI 1,250        8,80019 101582181341 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PIYUSH
GULATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,000RAJINDER
KUMAR

# 1,250       15,80020 100294238493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,380
RAJU 1,115        1,60621 101551393908 N.A.

       13,380             0       13,380
RAJU -

       13,380
            0          491 - -

       10,258RAKESH
KUMAR

854        1,23122 100299819296 N.A.
       10,258             7       10,258RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,258
            0          377 - -

       11,552
RAM SINGH 962        1,38623 100302321416 N.A.

       11,552             0       11,552
RAM SINGH -

       11,552
            0          424 - -

       11,100
RAVI KUMAR 925        1,33224 101282994555 N.A.

       11,100             0       11,100
RAVI KUMAR -

       11,100
            0          407 - -

       12,042
ROHIT 1,003        1,44525 101328919695 N.A.

       12,042             3       12,042
ROHIT -

       12,042
            0          442 - -

       10,258
ROHIT KUMAR 854        1,23126 101400485633 N.A.

       10,258             0       10,258ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,258

            0          377 - -

       15,000
ROOP KISHOR 1,250        1,80027 100611605616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROOP
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,000SATISH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80028 100987702825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATISH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,000SHASHANK
SHARMA

1,250        1,80029 101377146383 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHANK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,467
SITARA BEGAM 122          17630 102142268713 N.A.

        1,467             0        1,467SITARA
BEGAM

-
        1,467

            0           54 - -

       12,265
VINOD 1,022        1,47231 101438861888 N.A.

       12,265             2       12,265
VINOD -

       12,265
            0          450 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,000YESUSALEMRAJ
A YESUDHAS

1,250        1,80032 101447411431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

YESUSALEMR
AJA
YESUDHAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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